
Central Missouri () -vs- Midwestern State (11-3)
01/04/86 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
 
Central Missouri 57

Midwestern State 69

Date: 01/04/86
Attendance: 1500
Site: Wichita Falls, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Central Missouri 20 37 57
Midwestern State 34 35 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 HENDERSON, Ron * 0 6-16 0-0 4-4 0-9 9 5 2 2 1 2 16
04 COLLINS, Ray * 0 3-11 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 3 4 4 0 1 7
54 HARRISON, Glenn * 0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 1 4
32 CODY, Jonas * 0 0-4 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 2
50 DYE, Tony * 0 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 4 2 1 0
24 FOSTER, Don 0 5-15 0-0 2-3 0-4 4 0 0 1 0 2 12
34 FLOWERS, Doug 0 2-7 0-0 4-5 0-8 8 5 0 3 0 1 8
30 SOUTHWORTH, Kenny 0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4
42 EDDINGS, Pat 0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 1 0 4
52 LENTHANK, Greg 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 22-69 0-0 13-18 0-32 32 22 7 17 4 10 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-69   31.9 % 0-0   NaN 13-18   72.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HARRIS, Robert * 0 6-14 0-0 10-14 0-2 2 3 1 1 0 1 22
51 JORDAN, Robert * 0 7-13 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 0 2 1 2 1 16
53 SMITH, Mike E. * 0 3-9 0-0 6-6 0-13 13 4 4 3 3 2 12
23 BENNETT, Steve * 0 3-7 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 3 0 1 0 1 8
13 KELLEY, Kim * 0 3-6 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 1 6
41 WADDOUPS, Trey 0 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
43 HAMILTON, Chris 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2
31 WHITE, David 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
25 MORGAN, Delano 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 PORTER, David 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
35 YOUNG, Ossie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 23-56 0-0 23-30 0-34 34 17 9 13 7 7 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-56   41.1 % 0-0   NaN 23-30   76.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Central Missouri 20

Midwestern State 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 HENDERSON, Ron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 COLLINS, Ray 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 HARRISON, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 CODY, Jonas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 DYE, Tony 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 FOSTER, Don 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 FLOWERS, Doug 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 SOUTHWORTH, Kenny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 EDDINGS, Pat 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 LENTHANK, Greg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HARRIS, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 JORDAN, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 SMITH, Mike E. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 BENNETT, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 KELLEY, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 WADDOUPS, Trey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 HAMILTON, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 WHITE, David 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 MORGAN, Delano 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 PORTER, David 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 YOUNG, Ossie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Central Missouri 37

Midwestern State 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 HENDERSON, Ron 0 6-16 0-0 4-4 0-9 9 5 2 2 1 2 16
4 COLLINS, Ray 0 3-11 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 3 4 4 0 1 7
54 HARRISON, Glenn 0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 1 4
32 CODY, Jonas 0 0-4 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 2
50 DYE, Tony 0 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 4 2 1 0
24 FOSTER, Don 0 5-15 0-0 2-3 0-4 4 0 0 1 0 2 12
34 FLOWERS, Doug 0 2-7 0-0 4-5 0-8 8 5 0 3 0 1 8
30 SOUTHWORTH, Kenny 0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4
42 EDDINGS, Pat 0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 1 0 4
52 LENTHANK, Greg 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 22-69 0-0 13-18 0-32 32 22 7 17 4 10 57
31.9 % NaN 72.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HARRIS, Robert 0 6-14 0-0 10-14 0-2 2 3 1 1 0 1 22
51 JORDAN, Robert 0 7-13 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 0 2 1 2 1 16
53 SMITH, Mike E. 0 3-9 0-0 6-6 0-13 13 4 4 3 3 2 12
23 BENNETT, Steve 0 3-7 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 3 0 1 0 1 8
13 KELLEY, Kim 0 3-6 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 1 6
41 WADDOUPS, Trey 0 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
43 HAMILTON, Chris 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2
31 WHITE, David 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
25 MORGAN, Delano 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 PORTER, David 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
35 YOUNG, Ossie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 23-56 0-0 23-30 0-34 34 17 9 13 7 7 69
41.1 % NaN 76.7 %


